120x25mm Dual Ball Bearing Computer Case Fan w/ LP4 Connector
Produkt ID: FANBOX12
This versatile 12cm PC case fan is designed to fit a broad range of computer case designs, to circulate
cool air into the case, or exhaust warm air out - preventing problems due to overheating components.
A quiet cooling solution, the 12cm dual ball-bearing case fan features a high efficiency blade design
that's capable of moving 72.94 CFM throughout the computer case, helping to optimize system
performance.
This broadly compatible PC cooling solution can be powered through a simple LP4 connection to the
computer power supply, and is backed by StarTech.com's 2-year warranty.
Certifikat, rapporter och kompatibilitet
Användning
• Replace a noisy or failed computer case fan
• Install into a computer to increase air flow and cooling
Funktioner
• Dual ball bearing design
• Inline LP4 power connectors
Hårdvara
Garantipolicy 2 Years
Antal ledare 2
Fläktlagerstyp Kullager
Prestanda
Luftflödeshastighet 72.94 CFM
Bullernivå 30 dBA
Fläkt rpm 2000
Kontakt(er)
Kontakttyp(er) 1 - LP4 (4-stift, Molex-type Large Drive Power)
1 - LP4 (4-stift, Molex-type Large Drive Power)
Ström
Inspänning 12V DC
Utspänning 12V DC
Miljö
Drifttemperatur -10°C to 80°C
Utseende
Färg Svart
Kabinettyp Av plast
Kabellängd 12.0 in [304.8 mm]
Produktlängd 4.7 in [12.0 cm]
Produktbredd 1.0 in [2.5 cm]
Produkthöjd 4.7 in [12.0 cm]
Produktvikt 4.4 oz [125.0 g]
Förpackning
Förpackningsantal 1
Paketets längd 8.1 in [20.7 cm]
Paketets bredd 5.7 in [14.5 cm]
Paketets höjd 1.3 in [3.4 cm]
Fraktvikt (förpackning) 6.4 oz [182.0 g]
Vad det är i lådan
Ingår i paketet 1 - 12cm Case Fan
4 - Mounting Screws
Warranty
Information
Warranty 2 År
* Produkters utseende och specifikationer kan komma att ändras utan förvarning.